
14

19

13

1

9

10

11

2

12

11

13

20

11

14

7

3

17 11 13

13

14

4

20

13

5

1411

15

21

16

21

15

21

19

19

19

18
8

22

13

24

19
19

20

14

6

23



71022 COVERS & GRATING

ITEM QTY PART NO DESCRIPTION

1 1 20062-2 INSERT,STEP BOTTOM,FUEL TANK

2 1 20062-1 TREAD PLATE,TOP,FUEL TANK

3 1 20069 STEP ASSEMBLY - BATTERY BOX

4 1 20071 STEP ASSY, MIDDLE TRIPLE BATTERY BOX

5 1 20072 STEP ASSEMBLY - TOP BATTERY BOX

6 1 50147 WELDMENT TRANSMISSION COVER 116 WB

7 1 50059 WELDMENT BOOM COVER STANDARD

8 1 50148 WELDMENT CAB STEP

9 4 82350 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1/2 Lg

10 4 85135 LOCKWASHER, 3/8-16

11 20 85113 WASHER, FLAT 3/8

12 4 82361 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 3/4 Lg

13 22 80205 flange nut .3/8-18

14 20 82383 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/4 Lg

15 2 50149 BAFFLE ASSY REAR FLOOR STEP SIDE

16 1 50150 BAFFLE ASSY REAR FLOOR STEP CENTER

17 4 82372 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 Lg

18 4 82418 BOLT, HEX 1/2-13 x 2 Lg

19 22 85115 WASHER, FLAT 1/2

20 11 85038 LOCK NUT, 1/2-13

21 7 80260 SCREW, MACH SELF STARTER 1/4-14 x 1 1/2

22 1 50159 HEAT SHIELD PLASTIC BOOM COVER

23 1 40173-1 RADIATOR GUARD

24 1 82394 BOLT, HEX 3/8-16 x 1 1/2 Lg


